
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the purchase order with Newton Construction and
Management, Inc. of San Luis Obispo, CA (not a local vendor) for the Public Health Information Technology
(IT) area remodel for HVAC, electrical and data room revisions and additional building improvements at 315
Camino del Remedio, Building 3, Santa Barbara, project # J02016/8548 in the amount of $17,031, for a total
contract amount of $139,031, Second District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 06-00686, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

